Primary Organisation

Crumlin Road Gaol Ltd
Finnebrogue Woods
Drenagh Farms Limited
Castle Archdale Boat Hire & Watersports Ltd
Todds Leap Limited
Corralea Activity Centre Ltd.
Dead Centre Tours
Antrim Estates Company
Symphonia Spirits
Landmark East
Taste and Tour
Mid and East Antrim Borough Council
Saint Patrick Visitor Centre Ltd
Echlinville Distillery
Pickie Ltd
Walled City Brewery
Broighter Gold Rapeseed Oil
Maritime Belfast Trust
ICC Belfast
Glenshane Country Farm
Far and Wild
Titanic Belfast
Gortin Glens Country Park
Killeavy Castle Estate
Armagh Cider
East Coast Adventure
Historic Royal Palaces
Tracey's Farmhouse Kitchen
Marble Arch Caves Global Geopark
Life Adventure Centre
Hinch Distillery Limited
Erne Water Taxi
Cloughmor Extreme Adventures
NEARYNOGS STONEGROUND CHOCOLATE
Aquaholics
Life Adventure Centre
Dunfin Farm
Mobile Team Adventure
Montalto Estate
Alive Adventures
Portview Trade Centre
SUP Hub NI
Freedive Northern Ireland
National Trust NI

Grant Value Offered

£198,440.00
£111,000.00
£200,000.00
£75,000.00
£200,000.00
£20,400.00
£6,080.00
£200,000.00
£80,000.00
£16,000.00
£119,824.00
£140,961.00
£160,000.00
£200,000.00
£160,000.00
£200,000.00
£200,000.00
£200,000.00
£66,400.00
£176,000.00
£8,304.00
£80,000.00
£97,876.00
£200,000.00
£144,000.00
£149,778.40
£130,400.00
£5,078.40
£197,500.00
£29,040.00
£200,000.00
£15,516.68
£5,912.00
£9,262.00
£42,920.00
£164,288.00
£5,318.40
£30,432.00
£38,320.00
£53,760.00
£148,950.00
£30,880.00
£6,208.00
£33,252.00



